





il P %k
QTY

5a=] LA S BILTR

NO. Part NO. Description

1. 226B1-0603200 ee—ee—- --F b S 1
2. 226B1-0603100 -- -—--Fi it £ 55 1
3. 226B1-0603300 - T 2
4, 226B1-0307500 KEY, BATTERY LOCK--—-—-—-—- FAth 1
5. 226B1-0304100 BATTERY --—-— === —mmmom e EHh 1
6. 226B1-0304101 emmememe—me—o—es EEMUEREE 8
7. 226B1-0306200 BATTERY CONNECTING




F-11 BATTERY BOX & CHARGER (2)

5 B B4R 5 AN %
NO. Part NO. Description QTY
19, GB819 SCREW, U-LOCK FLAT 5X 10 UESLIZET M5 X 10 2
20, (B6184 NUT, SPECTAL, 5MM ---—--—--—-—-—- BB BRARE M5 4
21, GB29 BOLT-- TR ON KB M5 X8 8
22, GB97 WASHER, PLAIN, BMM--— - == s m - P BE 5MM 8
23. GB6170 NUT, HEX 5MM--—-—-—-—- -—--2 L} M5 2
24, GB818 SCREW, PAN 4 X 16 --—-—-—- - RS EET M4AX 16 2
25. GB818 SCREW, PAN 4 X 12 --—-—-—- -5 SLHBET M4 X 12 6




F-12 REAR TURN SIGNALS

75 RN BT A A
NO. Part NO. Description QTY

1. 226B1-0402100 BLINKER, FR., L - e A AT 1
2. 226B1-0402200 BLINKER, FR. R - e FATEE AT )
3. 226B1-0402101 BLINKER, LAMP———-—-—-—-mmmomeme - B [ kT Y 2
4, 226B1-0402107 SOCKET COMP. , TATLLIGHT--—-—=-—-—-—-—-—=-Z| {54l i 1
5. GB845 SCREW, TAPPING, 4. 2 X 10 H 84T ST4. 2X 10 6




F-13 TAIL LIGHT ASSEMBLY

Fr5 AT LR I %L
NO. Part NO. Description QTY
1. 226B1-0403104 LENS, TAILLIGHT--=-—-—- -—--JE ST E 1
2+ 226B1-0403107 SOCKET COMP. , TAILLIGHT-==-=-—==—-—-mm— R ] 4 & 4 Ji 1
3. 226B1-0403101 BULB, TAILLIGHT--—-—-—- -—-- AT 1
4. 226B1-0402301 BULB, BLINKER——-—-—-—-=-—-—-mmmo o kT e 2
5. GB845 SCREW, TAPPING, 4. 2X 13 ===-—-mm-m-—-—-—-- G I HR%] ST4. 2X 13 2




F-14

MAIN WIRE HARNESS ASSEMBLY

9\

Gieo, g
i = &

17225 14°R@0) {'513
‘164—0‘ ] LA o ;
Pl oo

12

2= LA S EYIE R 5 FIAN 5
NO. Part NO. Description QTY
1. 226B1-0306100 HARNESS, WIRE--=-=-=m - === - — - oo 2R T 1
2. 226B1-0305100 CONTROLLER---- R 241 1] 7 1
3. 226B1-0305200 TRANSFORM IMPLEMENT --—-=-—-—-mmmmmm i i 3% 1
4. 226B1-0306500 CHARGE SOCKET ——m—m e S L 1
5. 226B1-0305700 COMP. , GUARD AGAINST THEFT TMPLEMENT -7 ¥ #2404 1
6. 226B1-0305701 ANTT THEFT ALARM Bl 15 2% 1
7. 226B1-0305702 ALARM REMOTE CONTROL--—--—--—--—-—-—-—-——-$Z {3 33 1
8. 226B1-0305800 DISCONNECT SWITCH --=-=-=-=-—mmem 235 G 50 1
9. 226B1-0307000 KEY, SET-=--==mmrmmem e m e - B8l 1
10. 226B1-0307200 KEY, ELECTRIC DOOR LOCK--—-—-=-—-—-——-—-Hi [ ]4i{ 1
11. 226B1-0307201 COVER, KEY, --—-—- B A 1
12. 226B1-0307100 KEY - ——- FH R 2
13, 226B1-0307500  KEY, BATTERY LOCK--—-—-—-—- FEL A 1
14, 226B1-0307400 KEY, SEAT LOCK =--—==s-mmrmermmemeemm e e e JHE HVE 1
15, 226B1-0307401  HOLDER, LOCK CABLE--—s-msrmsrmsmmmrm = mm . =omme B SR 1
16, 226B1-0307403  WASHER, LOCK --—- - 2
17. 226B1-0307402  SPRING, LOCK KEY---- B 2
18, 226B1-0307300  KEY, TOOL BOX --—-—--—--m-rmmrmmrmmem e m o m - T HAR B 1




F-14

MAIN WIRE HARNESS ASSEMBLY (2)

g TS TAELTR (L
NO. Part NO. Description QTY
19. 226B1-0303000 HORN  ASSY-rmrmmrmmmmmmm o o oo N 1
20, 226B1-0305500 RELAY COMP. , BLINKER———-—-—=-—-—e-—eeme—= 1] S, £ 1
21. 226B1-0305501 BLINKER RELAY ATTACHMENT --—-—-—-—cmne- BRI NEES 1
22, GB818 SCREW, PAN, 5X 16 =-=sr=r-mmmmemsrmem s oo BESKIRET M5X 16 4
23, GB6177 NUT, FLANGE, M5---=r-sm == = == = e S22 JERE )5 4
24, GB6170 NUT, HEX, 4MM ---=--==-m=— === PERE M4 2
25. GB818 SCREW, PAN, 4 X 16 === oo BESLEET M4 X 16 2
26. GB819 SCREW, U-LOCK FLAT 6X 12 DOSKIRET M6 X 12 2
27. GB818 SCREW, PAN, 3 X 25 --—-mmmmermmmme s oo TSLIZET M3 X 25 4
28. GB5287 WASHER, PLATN, 3MM--—=-—-mmrmmmmmmmem e o o - - SEEBE 3MM 4
29, GB6170 NUT, HEX, 3MM =-=--==-m= === MERE M3 4
30. GB5789 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X 12 === — = e LB M6 X 12 1
31. 226B1-0306101 BAND, WIRE =-r—mmmmmmmem e o o m e K 15




F-15

MAIN FRAME ASSEMBLY

AT

FIEATR

NO. Part NO. Description 1§ﬁﬁ/[\§&
QTY
1. 226B1-0501000 BODY COMP. , FRAME--—- 7R 1
2. 226B1-0803100 SWINGARM ASSY.,RR -- Ja X 1
3. 226B1-0502100 STAND COMP. , MATN--—- i 1
4, 226B1-0502205 SPRING, MIAN STAND -- SREES 1
5. 226B1-0502204 RUBBER, STAND STOPPER-- BREEETMRET 1
6. 226B1-0503100 BAR COMP., STDE STAND ek 4 1
7. 226B1-0503201 SPRING, STDE STAND -- PR 1
8. 226B1-0801100 REAR SUSPENSION ---—- S 2
9. 226B1-0602502 RIGHT PROTECTING COVER VSR & Al 1
10, 226B1-0602602  RIGHT FORK PROTECTING DECORATE COVER--A7F- M 3 h itk 1
11, 226B1-1302100  REAR SHELF--—-—-—-—-—- -—-- 5 R A 1
12, 226B1-1302202 STAY, REAR SHELF--—-—- -—-- AT AR 1
13. 226B1-0601707  STAY, FRONT PLATE--—-—-—-—- TR S 4 1
14, 226B1-0307402  SEAT LOCK COMP--—--—- A N s 1
15, 226B1-1203100  SPROCKET, FINAL DRIVE Ry 1
16+ 226B1-1201100  CHAIN, DRIVE--—-—-—-—-—- -- B4k 1
17. 226B1-1201202  CHAIN LOCK--—-—-—-—-—- -—--B 1
18, 226B1-1201201 CHAIN JOINT--—-—-—-—-—- - )T 1
19, 226B1-1201203  CHAIN PIN--—-—-—-—-—- ——-- R 1




F=15

MAIN FRAME ASSEMBLY (2)

5 B B TR AN
NO. Part NO. Description QTY
20, 226B1-1204200  RIGHT CRANK---—- A7 AR 1
21, 226B1-1204100 LEFT CRANK---- 7o AR 1
22. 226B1-0504200  RIGHT SILL STEP 20 TP 1
23, 226B1-0504300  LEFT SILL STEP A T 1
24, 226B1-0505100  BE HIT BY AN AXIS g 1
25. 226B1-0505303 RACE, STEERING RIGHT CONE VEER]L:! 1
26. 226B1-0505305 LEFT RACE, STEERING LEFT CONE---—--—--=--—- et 1
27. 226B1-0505304  NUT, STEERING STEM ---—-—-m=—=— - —rrmermeemeev BB R R) 1
28, 226B1-0505301 L. BALL SET, STEEL--—- YisEs 1
29. 226B1-0505302 R. BALL SET, STEEL--—- A ERE 1
30, 226B1-0803208 OIL SEAL--—- MEE =) 2
31. 226B1-0803207  BEARING, RADTAL BALL---- ik 1
32. 226B1-0803209 INNER GETS STUCK SPRING S 2
33. 226B1-0803203  BOLT, SWINGARM PIOVT -- IERPE 1
34, (GB6187 NUT, SPECIAL, 10MM--—- i RERE M10 3
35. GB70 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAPSCREW--—-—-—-——[A /N fHIEH M6 X 12 2
36. GB96 WASHER, PLAIN, 6MM--—- FHC 6MM 2
37. 226B1-0503203  PIOVT --—-—r-m-m-—-—- BA P IZ AR 1
38, GB5789 BOLT, FLANGE, 6 X 12 --—-—-—- LSRR M6 X 12 5




D=L,

MAIN FRAME ASSEMBLY (3)

e RERE B4R 1 AN
NO. Part NO. Description QTY

39. GB5789 BOLT, FLANGE, 6 X 16 --—-—-—- TEEIBRE M6 X 16 3
40, GB5789 BOLT, FLANGE, 8 X 35 --—-—-—- LS IEFE M8 X 35 2
41, GB5789 BOLT, FLANGE, 10 X 40-- VLA M10X 40 2
42, (B845 SCREW, TAPPING 4. 2X 13 --—-—w-—-—-—-—-—-- [ 4] ST4. 2X 13 3
43, GB818 SCREW, PAN, 6 X 12 -—-—-—-—-—- FESLBEET M6 X 12 2
44, GB5789 BOLT, FLANGE, 10 X 25-- VLA M10X 25 2
45, 226B1-0502201 COLLAR, MTAN STAND -- Hh e 2
46, 226B1-1203201 PIN SPROCKET -- B 1




F-16 CARGO BOX ASSEMBLY

5a=] B BT A A5
NO. Part NO. Description QTY
1. 226B1-0604600 BACKREST--—--—--—--mm-m-meem - == —- EY 1
2. 226B1-0604402 DECORATOR LIGHT PIECE A AT A 1
3. 226B1-0604403 TIN FOIL PLATE-- - - Nt 2
4, 226B1-0604100 REAR BOX UP COVER --—-—-—-—- s b 1
5. 226B1-0604502 CLASP AXES-—--—-—-—- B4 2
6. 226B1-0604200 REAR BOX DOWN COVER --—--—-—-—-—mrmmrmmemmmv A N5 1
7. 226B1-0308103 LOCK CLASP--—--—-—-—- B 1
8. 226B1-0308100 REAR BOX LOCK --—-—-—-—-—-—- JFEFE B 1
9. 226B1-0308200 KEY, REAR BOX--—-—-=-—-rm-—-—- A 2
10, 226B1-0604401 DECORATE LIGHT PIECE, L --—-—-—-m-mmmmm- TESEIT Fr 1
11. 226B1-0308105 LOCK TONGUE ---=r-=-rmmmmrrm - == —- B 1
12. GB818 SCREW, PAN, 3 X 4--—-—-—-—-—- FESLMBET M3 X 4 2
13, GB845 SCREW, TAPPING, 3. 0X 10 H 24T ST3. 0X 10 8
14. GB845 SCREW, TAPPING, 4. 2X 10 H K24 ST4. 2X 10 6




F=17 DECORATIVE APPLIQUES AND WARNING LABELS

Fe EBRE B4R A
NO. Part NO. Description QTY
1. 226B1-1402900 LABEL, FRONT PANEL --—--- THI AR W A 2
2. 226B1-1402300 LABEL, REQULA--—-—- -—- 1446 WifE 2
3. 226B1-1402100 LABEL, PROTECTING COVER PLATE ---—--—--—-- PRI 2
4, 226B1-1402808 LABEL, WARNING [ -- -—- AN 1 1
5. 226B1-1402809 LABEL, WARNING 1II-- ——- st 10 1
6. 226B1-1402810 LABEL, WARNING III-- -—- N T 1






